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Product
Product number
Batch number
Date ofproduction
Date ofanalysis
Date ofexpiry

Packaging and storage

AppeaÍance

Solubility
Identification
Appearance ofsolution
Related substances

Hea\y metals

Loss on drying
Sulphated ash

Assay

RESULT
complies

complies
complies
complies
complies
<20
0.3
0.01

100.4

IR-spectrum
5%o solution
HPLC

105 "c

dried substance

UNITS REMARKS

ppm
o/o

o/o

o/o

This certificate ofanalysis is conform the results ofthe manufactuÍer.

Conclusion: approved
Released by: drs. M. van Wissen, pharmacist

Department of Quality Conhol Duchefa B.V.

The buyer is responsible to test each batch to ensure the product is suitable for their specific purpose.

náitáddrêss: Postbus 809 , 2oO3 8V llaaíem -The N€therlands rólóphon6: +31(0)23-531 9093 ibán: NL54 INGA 0651 4661 80 k.v.k- in Amste.dam:34073001
visitins address:A. HoÍmanwes 71 2O3l BH Haarlem t6l6tsx: +31(0)23'531 8027 bic: INGBNIzA wêbsitei www.dlcheta com

6-mail: inio@duchefa.nl

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

TRIMETHOPRIM
T0154
012t92
2'1451014
28-05:2014
30-04:20t9

in well-closed container, dry, at room temperature

SPECIFICATION
white or yellowish white
powder
soluble in propyleenglycol
conform
clear and colour í BY7
conform
<20
< 1.0

< 0.1

> 98.5

Date:20-06-2016


